

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 427 of 2020

Ujjal Dutta

....Petitioner

- Versus -

The Union of India & 4 Ors.

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. RAMALINGAM SUDHAKAR

01.12.2020

Mr. S. Biswajit, learned counsel appears for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijayanand, learned SPCCG appears for the respondents No. 1

& 2.

Service completed in respect of respondents No. 3, 4 & 5.

Await service in respect of respondents No. 3, 4 & 5.

List the matter on 08.12.2020 as a last opportunity.

CHIEF JUSTICE

bipin